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CUANTITATIVOS CUALITATIVOS
APC/25/014 DANZAMOLINAS.L. VOY A ABRAZARME A TUS PIES 8,00| 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 37,00| 25,00 15,00| 7,00| 5,00 52,00| 89,00|
APC/25/001 DANZA LINAN S.L. BAILAOR@ 8,00 6,00 2,00 16,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 37,00| 24,00| 13,00| 6,00 5,00 48,00 85,00|
APC/25/021 SESTORA NUEVOS PROYECTOS CULT :’g:g;;:ﬂ:z;’;“ PERMANENTE) 8,00| 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 0,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 6,00| 4,00 2,00| 6,00 0,00| 1,00 0,00| 0,00 1,00 29,00| 25,00 13,00| 7,00| 4,00 49,00 78,00|
APC/25/028 E:ﬁ:ﬁzﬁ”m ¥ CREACION Izéxig;;)uvmno DELRUIDO (LA 8,00 3,00 0,00| 11,00| 0,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 6,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 29,00| 24,00| 13,00| 8,00 4,00) 49,00 78,00|
APC/25/015 ALQHAI & ALQHAI SL ;G:;'S'::;RATOR'O SONORO (AGUSTIN 8,00| 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 0,00| 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 36,00| 21,00 11,00| 7,00| 3,00 42,00 78,00|
APC/25/007 DELIRIOYROMERO PRODUCCIONES SL[HIMNO (ROCIO MARQUEZ) 8,00 1,00 2,00| 11,00| 0,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 3,00 28,00| 24,00| 13,00| 7,00| 5,00 49,00 77,00)
APC/25/009 LEIRA DOCE, PABLO jmmzz';ms DELANOCHE (SARA 8,00| 1,00 1,00 10,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 31,00 21,00 11,00| 8,00 4,00 44,00 75,00|
APC/25/023 (GUERRERO GONZALEZ, EDUARDO JOSE |EL MANTO Y SU 0JO 8,00 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 37,00| 18,00| 11,00| 4,00| 4,00) 37,00| 74,00|
APC/25/005 GONZALEZ CASADO, JUANA FLAMENCO CARAVAN 8,00| 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 37,00 20,00| 9,00 4,00| 3,00 36,00 73,00|
APC/25/013 [CALERO HERNANDEZ, SARA TABERNA FEMME 8,00 2,00 4,00| 14,00| 1,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 7,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 33,00 19,00| 9,00) 8,00 3,00 39,00| 72,00|
APC/[25/025 LEIRA DOCE, PABLO ‘? i‘:;:i? S‘g:&;&m (VAN ORELLANA 8,00| 3,00 2,00| 13,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 34,00| 18,00 9,00 7,00| 3,00 37,00 71,00|
APC/25/032 FERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ANTONIO UNO MISMO 8,00 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 34,00| 18,00| 9,00) 6,00 3,00 36,00| 70,00f
APC/25/027 ACTURA ART GLOBAL S.L Z'S:: z‘:\i:g:xi:i&? CUERPO 5,00 3,00 2,00| 10,00| 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 3,00 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 24,00| 19,00| 9,00) 9,00| 3,00 40,00 64,00|
APC/25/017 RAJATABLA PRODUCCIONES SL VELINTONIA 8,00| 6,00 2,00| 16,00| 0,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 6,00| 6,00 1,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 33,00 15,00| 8,00 5,00 3,00 31,00 64,00|
APC/25/003 EESQO:: DENUEVOS PROYECTOS PEON CORONADO (GERO DOMINGUEZ) 8,00 3,00 2,00| 13,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 5,00 2,00| 7,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 33,00 16,00| 7,00 4,00| 3,00 30,00 63,00|
APC/25/010 LEIRA DOCE, PABLO zﬁiziﬁ)"?::#g ;“?;:LZ%TZONTE A 8,00| 1,00 2,00| 11,00| 0,00| 3,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 32,00 15,00 6,00 7,00| 3,00 31,00 63,00|
APC/25/029 PINOL MORALES, MARTA RENE (CIA. JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ) 5,00 1,00 2,00| 8,00 0,00| 3,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 1,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 28,00| 15,00 7,00 8,00 3,00 33,00 61,00|
APC/25/026 HISTRION TEATRO, S.L. :&;&i@w:@‘xgﬁg:{;w PAS 5,00 1,00 2,00| 8,00 0,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 6,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 26,00| 15,00 7,00 5,00 3,00 30,00 56,00|
APC/25/016 ngESESPmOLA DANZAYFLAMENCO |, ogea, ALMA EN LLAMAS 8,00| 6,00 0,00| 14,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 3,00 1,00 4,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 31,00 14,00 7,00 4,00| 2,00 27,00| 58,00|
APC/25/019 PASTRANA NUREZ, ANA TRES DE PICAS 8,00 1,00 0,00| 9,00) 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 9,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 30,00| 14,00| 7,00 4,00| 2,00 27,00 57,00|
APC/25/004 [ARAGU GONZALEZ, GABRIEL LA ULTIMA PIEDRA 8,00| 1,00 2,00| 11,00| 3,00 0,00 3,00 1,00 7,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 0,00| 1,00 0,00| 0,00 1,00 27,00 14,00 6,00 4,00| 2,00 26,00| 53,00|
APC/25/022 RAJATABLA PRODUCCIONES SL FUNEZ (LAURA FUNEZ) 2,00| 3,00 2,00 7,00 0,00| 0,00 3,00 3,00 6,00| 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 25,00| 14,00| 7,00 4,00| 2,00 27,00| 52,00|
APC/25/030 |0CLOCK PRODUCCIONES, EVENTOSY 1,5 vA (ANTONIO AMAYA PETETE) 8,00| 6,00 0,00| 14,00| 0,00| 0,00 3,00 0,00 3,00 6,00 2,00| 8,00 0,00| 0,00 0,00| 0,00 0,00| 25,00| 13,00 7,00 4,00| 2,00 26,00| 51,00|
ESPECTACULOS SL
APC/25/002 VICENTE GUERRA, CELIA IKIGAI 2,00| 1,00 0,00| 3,00 0,00| 0,00 3,00 0,00 3,00 6,00 2,00| 8,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00| 18,00| 12,00 5,00 5,00 2,00 24,00| 42,00
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